
Vertical Zelenica

ABSOLUTNO MOŠKI
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB ČAS

1 Kuhar Nejc TTSO Jezersko 26.54

2 Mikloša Matjaž TSK Olimpik 28.29

3 Triler Klemen TSK Olimpik 29.59

4 Šuligoj Jure TSK Olimpik 30.14

5 Šenk Anže TTSO Jezersko 30.59

6 Mihelič Luka TSK Olimpik 31.15

7 Karničar Tone TTSO Jezersko 32.03

8 Rogelj David TTSO Jezersko 32.04

9 Karničar Žan TTSO Jezersko 33.18

10 Rakar Miha GRS Jesenice 34.21

11 Cukjati Iztok 34.32

12 Zupan Matija TSK Olimpik 34.36

13 Merlak Matej AO Kranj 34.37

14 Lipar Rolando TSK Olimpik 34.44

15 Zidar Jure TSK Olimpik 34.49

16 Šenk Milan TTSO Jezersko 35.08

17 Velikanje Janez TSK Olimpik 35.18

18 Markič Franc GRS Kranj 35.33

19 Tepina Marjan TSK Olimpik 35.40

20 Priteržnik Robert 36.15

21 Švigelj Tim TSK Olimpik 37.36

22 Fideršek Janko ŠD Tršca 37.50

23 Pobežin Janez TSK Olimpik 37.51

24 Kalan Igor TSK Olimpik 37.58

25 Pobežin Robert Vaitapu 38.01

26 Justin Nejc GRS Radovljica 38.16

27 Kuhar Aljaž 38.20

28 Osolnik Tilen TSK Olimpik 38.21

29 Zidar Jaša TSK Olimpik 38.42

30 Weisseisen Boris TTSO Jezersko 38.44

31 Polončič Marko TSK Olimpik 38.50

32 Kern Viki TSK Olimpik 39.07

33 Meglič Milan TSK Olimpik 39.50

34 Vida Gregor GRS Radovljica 40.00

35 Strupi Tomaž GRS Kranj 40.52

36 Kristanc Darko TSK Olimpik 41.22

37 Kušič Robert Jezersko 42.56

38 Stropnik Boris Acman 43.18

39 Cvelbar Igor Akademski AO 44.36

ABSOLUTNO ŽENSKE

11.1.2015



MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB ČAS

1 Klančnik Karmen TSK Olimpik 35.15

2 Zupan Špela TSK Olimpik 38.34

3 Dagarin Meta Vaitapu 41.52

4 Meglič Klara TSK Olimpik 43.05

5 Triler Maruša TSK Olimpik 45.52

6 Karničar Sabina TTSO Jezersko 48.23

7 Robba Tina TSK Olimpik 51.24

MLADINCI (do 19 let)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB ČAS

1 Merlak Matej AO Kranj 34.37

2 Zidar Jure TSK Olimpik 34.49

3 Osolnik Tilen TSK Olimpik 38.21

4 Zidar Jaša TSK Olimpik 38.42

ČLANI (20-44 let)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB ČAS

1 Kuhar Nejc TTSO Jezersko 26.54

2 Mikloša Matjaž TSK Olimpik 28.29

3 Triler Klemen TSK Olimpik 29.59

4 Šuligoj Jure TSK Olimpik 30.14

5 Šenk Anže TTSO Jezersko 30.59

6 Mihelič Luka TSK Olimpik 31.15

7 Rogelj David TTSO Jezersko 32.04

8 Karničar Žan TTSO Jezersko 33.18

9 Rakar Miha GRS Jesenice 34.21

10 Cukjati Iztok 34.32

11 Zupan Matija TSK Olimpik 34.36

12 Velikanje Janez TSK Olimpik 35.18

13 Markič Franc GRS Kranj 35.33

14 Švigelj Tim TSK Olimpik 37.36

15 Pobežin Janez TSK Olimpik 37.51

16 Justin Nejc GRS Radovljica 38.16

17 Kuhar Aljaž 38.20

18 Polončič Marko TSK Olimpik 38.50

19 Vida Gregor GRS Radovljica 40.00

20 Kušič Robert Jezersko 42.56

VETERANI (nad 45 let)
MESTO PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB ČAS

1 Karničar Tone TTSO Jezersko 32.03

2 Lipar Rolando TSK Olimpik 34.44

3 Šenk Milan TTSO Jezersko 35.08

4 Tepina Marjan TSK Olimpik 35.40

5 Priteržnik Robert 36.15

6 Fideršek Janko ŠD Tršca 37.50

7 Kalan Igor TSK Olimpik 37.58

8 Pobežin Robert Vaitapu 38.01



9 Weisseisen Boris TTSO Jezersko 38.44

10 Kern Viki TSK Olimpik 39.07

11 Meglič Milan TSK Olimpik 39.50

12 Strupi Tomaž GRS Kranj 40.52

13 Kristanc Darko TSK Olimpik 41.22

14 Stropnik Boris Acman 43.18

15 Cvelbar Igor Akademski AO 44.36


